Dispense head VTOE
TOC Bookmark
Dispense head VTOE
Characteristics
Product range overview
Type codes
Technical data
Electrical data

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/05
Dispense head VTOE
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
VTOE Dispense head
002 Valve positions
1 valve position
8 8 valve positions
003 Output connection
D9 Nozzle, length 30 mm, nominal size 1.0 mm
D7 Nozzle, length 30 mm, nominal size 0.32 mm
D8 Nozzle, length 30 mm, nominal size 0.6 mm
004 Input connection
T3 For tubing 3 mm
005 Valve function
M22C 2/2-way valve, normally closed
006 Nominal width
08 0.8 mm
007 Diaphragm and sealing material
F FFPM
V FPM
008 Housing material
P PEEK
S PPS
009 Manifold block material
P PEEK
PC Polycarbonate
010 Valve control
M Multi-pin electric
S Individual connection, electric, with fl ying leads, 0.2 m
52020/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Dispense head VTOE
Data sheet
-P- Voltage
 24 V DC
-L- Operating pressure
 0 ... 0.5 bar
General technical data
Type VTOE-...-S VTOE-8-...-M
Valve function 2/2-way valve, closed, single solenoid
Reset method Mechanical spring
Nominal width of dosing
needle
VTOE-...-D7 [mm] 0.32 0.32
VTOE-...-D8 [mm] 0.6 0.6
VTOE-...-D9 [mm] 1 1
Grid dimension [mm] 9
Fluid connection UNF1/4-28 8x UNF1/4-28
Note on fluid connection Fitting for tubing with 3 mm outside diameter enclosed
Electrical connection
Connection technology Cable, open end, 2-wire Sub-D plug, 9-pin
Cable length 0.15 –
Wire ends Sheath removed –
Conductor nominal cross section AWG28 –
Actuation type Electrical
Type of control Direct
Sealing principle Soft
Type of mounting Via female thread M2 and centring sleeve Via female thread and centring sleeve
– Via through-hole for M3 screw
Mounting position Any
Product weight [g] 18 220
Electrical data
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Permissible voltage fluctuations [%] ±10
Max. electrical power consumption [W] 1.8 (per valve)
Duty cycle [%] 100
Degree of protection IP30 (completely mounted)
NEW
Data sheet
Technical data
Electrical data
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/05
Dispense head VTOE